DOC # Last Name

172855
217470
275461
221814
253636
279161
278376
276305
260690
272104

Bixler
Pressler
Arellano
Grundy
Walls
Carr
Manning
Hampton
Richards
Wilson

First N\ame Middle Name

Michael
William
Luis
Phillip
Jessica
Janet
Patti
Darnell
Kelly
Edgar

Jordan
N

L

Lynn
Eugene

Allen

Releases - November 10, 2015

Type of Release Released From
Discharged - Minimum Expiration Warren County Jail
Discharged - Minimum Expiration Larue County Jail
Discharged - Minimum Expiration Clark County Jail
Discharged - Minimum Expiration Pulaski County Jail
Shock Probation Began - In State Casey County Det. Cntr
Shock Probation Began - In State Logan County Jail
Shock Probation Began - In State Warren County Jail
Shock Probation Began - In State Fulton County Jail

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State  Crittenden County Jail
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State  Barren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



