DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
172855 Bixler	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
217470 Pressler	William		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275461 Arellano	Luis		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221814 Grundy	Phillip	Jordan	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253636 Walls	Jessica	N	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279161 Carr	Janet	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278376 Manning	Patti	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276305 Hampton	Darnell	Eugene	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
260690 Richards	Kelly		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272104 Wilson	Edgar	Allen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)